Round Trimming Potentiometer — 3318 6mm
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Electrical Characteristics FRONT VIEW
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Hi 1% Physical Characteristics
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Torque (Operating) 20-250 g-cm :l -
Terminals Solderable pins b
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Standard packaging 500pcs. Per bag
Aqueous cleaning not recommended
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Note: Specification are subject to change without notice. For more detail and update, please visit our website.
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5.0 Circuit Diagram
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Standard Resistance table

Resistance(Ohms)

Resistance Code

100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
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Special resistances available.
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